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FEATURES
Material: Brass

Mounting Hardware Included: Yes
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Mounts From: Back
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A V I G N O N
SOLID BRASS APPLIANCE PULL
SKU: 949197



All dimensions and specifications are nominal and may vary. Use actual products for accuracy in critical situations.

A V I G N O N

FEATURES
 Length: 15"
 Height: 3/4"
 Depth: 2-1/4"

SIGNATURE HARDWARE
LIFETIME WARRANTY
See website for warranty information

12" SOLID BRASS APPLIANCE PULL
SKU: 949197

CODE: EH1082.12.ABS/EH1082.12.ACP
EH1082.12.PBS/EH1082.12.PNL
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All dimensions and specifications are nominal and may vary. Use actual products for accuracy in critical situations.

SIGNATURE HARDWARE
LIFETIME WARRANTY
See website for warranty information

CODE: EH1082.18.ABS/EH1082.18.ACP
EH1082.18.PBS/EH1082.18.PNL
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A V I G N O N
18" SOLID BRASS APPLIANCE PULL
SKU: 949197

18"

3/4"

2-1/4"

21"

2-1/8"

FEATURES
 Length: 21"
 Height: 3/4"
 Depth: 2-1/4"


